UP-PCS Test Series Offline/Online

Contact Us

Email Id: offline@khanglobalstudies.com

$, Phone No. +91 9319293730, +91 8757354880

Test Code
30001

30002

30003

30004

30005
30006

30007

30008

30009

30010

Date
07™ July 2024

21 July 2024

04™ August 2024

1™ August 2024

25™ August 2024

01 September
2024

08™ September
2024

15™ September
2024

22" September
2024

29™ September
2024

Type

Sectional-1

Sectional-2

Sectional-3

Current Affairs-1

Sectional-4

Sectional-5

Current Affairs-2

Full Length-1

Current Affairs-3

Full Length-2

Subject

Ancient, Medieval, Modern
History and Art & Culture

Physical, Indian, World,
Human & Economic
Geography Environment
and Census-2011

Indian Polity, Constitution
and Governance

Current Affairs (Dec
2023-Feb 2024 ) + UP
Special (History,
Geography, Polity )

Economics

General Science and
Science & Technology

Current Affairs (March
2024-May 2024) + UP
Special (Economy,
Agriculture and Science &
Technology )

Complete Syllabus (Indian
History, Geography, Indian
Polity & Governance,
Economics, General Science
& Technology,
Environment & Ecology,
Current Affairs and UP
Special )

Current Affairs (June
2024-0ct 2024 ) + UP
Special (Government
Schemes + Social Sectors )

Complete Syllabus (Indian
History, Geography, Indian
Polity & Governance,
Economics, General Science
& Technology,
Environment & Ecology,
Current Affairs and UP
Special )

Scan the
QR Code To
Know More

Questions
150

150

150

100+50

150
150

100+50

150

100 + 50

150

Time
09:00 AM-11:00 AM

09:00 AM-11:00 AM

09:00 AM-11:00 AM

09:00 AM-11:00 AM

09:00 AM-11:00 AM
09:00 AM-11:00 AM

09:00 AM-11:00 AM

09:00 AM-11:00 AM

09:00 AM-11:00 AM

09:00 AM-11:00 AM

UP-PCS Test Series Offline/Online

01



30011

30012

30013
30014

30015

29" September,
2024

6™ October, 2024

6™ October, 2024
13" October, 2024

13™ October, 2024

CSAT-1

Full Length-3

CSAT-2
Full Length-4

CSAT-3

Complete Syllabus

Complete Syllabus (Indian
History, Geography, Indian
Polity & Governance,
Economics, General Science
& Technology,
Environment & Ecology,
Current Affairs and UP
Special )

Complete Syllabus

Complete Syllabus (Indian
History, Geography, Indian
Polity & Governance,
Economics, General Science
& Technology,
Environment & Ecology,
Current Affairs and UP
Special )

Complete Syllabus

100

150

100
150

100

12:00PM-02:00PM

09:00 AM-11:00 AM

12:00PM-02:00PM
09:00 AM-11:00 AM

12:00PM-02:00PM

02
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